
3 1 2

38 25 60 15 56 18 84 25 100 24 338 107

38,00% 60,00% 56,00% 84,00% 100,00%

1 1 1 3 3
Distance : 100 10 1,52 10 4,00 23 3,11 13 3,36 16 4,17 23 3,16

54 25 51 25 57 21 53 25 57 18 272 114

94,74% 89,47% 100,00% 92,98% 100,00%

3 1 3 3 3
Distance : 57 15 2,16 5 2,04 11 2,71 11 2,12 10 3,17 15 2,39

57 15 57 25 43 23 57 14 57 17 271 94

100,00% 100,00% 75,44% 100,00% 100,00%

3 3 1 3 3
Distance : 57 12 3,80 16 2,28 5 1,87 14 4,07 16 3,35 16 2,88

33 18 23 21 33 23 26 25 20 20 135 107

100,00% 69,70% 100,00% 78,79% 60,61%

3 1 3 3 1
Distance : 33 7 1,83 4 1,10 23 1,43 5 1,04 5 1,00 23 1,26

26 25 30 25 12 14 13 25 22 25 103 114

78,79% 90,91% 36,36% 39,39% 66,67%

1 1 1 1 1
Distance : 33 4 1,04 5 1,20 4 0,86 2 0,52 4 0,88 5 0,90

14 24 10 18 15 17 20 20 17 25 76 104

70,00% 50,00% 75,00% 100,00% 85,00%

1 1 1 3 3
Distance : 20 2 0,58 3 0,56 3 0,88 8 1,00 2 0,68 8 0,73

Distance : 20

Distance :

DIRECTEUR DE JEU : 

4

95,09%

81,82%

62,42%

76,00%

CHAUVET Christian

5

CARMENT Philippe
5

POTIER Denis

PINSOLLE Didier
5

8

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

MOLEY Patrick
Nom Prénom 

C
LA

S
S

E
M

E
N

T
 

IN
IT

IA
L

1

Distance du joueur

MOLEY Patrick

OPRYSZEZK Hugo

67,60%

95,44%

QUOTIENT
CLASSEMENT

 FINAL

9

13

13

5

1

2

3

6

MOLEY Patrick

Match gagné Match perdu Match nul

CARMENT Philippe POTIER Denis

42 3

OPRYSZEZK Hugo

11

5

CHAUVET Christian PINSOLLE Didier

POINTS 

DE MATCHS

5 6 7 8

NB 

MATCH

9

5

5

5

CLUB : Billard Club de Soissons

EPREUVE : Tour Open Bande 06/10/2024DISCIPLINE : DATE:



3 1 2

90 25 48 14 62 23 9 15 209 77

90,00% 48,00% 62,00% 9,00%

1 1 1 1
Distance : 100 10 3,60 12 3,43 10 2,70 3 0,60 12 2,71

Distance : 57

52 25 43 19 35 15 18 16 148 #######

91,23% 75,44% 61,40% 31,58%

3 1 1 1
Distance : 57 8 2,08 13 2,26 8 2,33 8 1,13 13 #######

33 14 33 19 30 25 32 12 128 #######

100,00% 100,00% 90,91% 96,97%

3 3 3 1
Distance : 33 14 2,36 6 1,74 11 1,20 7 2,67 14 #######

33 23 33 15 18 25 33 23 117 #######

100,00% 100,00% 54,55% 100,00%

3 3 1 3
Distance : 33 9 1,43 2,20 3 0,72 6 1,43 9 #######

20 15 20 16 20 12 17 23 77 #######

100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 85,00%

3 3 3 1
Distance : 20 6 1,33 4 1,25 10 1,67 6 0,74 10 #######

Distance :

Distance :

DIRECTEUR DE JEU : 

CLUB : Billard Club de Noyon

EPREUVE : Tour Open Bande 06/10/2024DISCIPLINE : DATE:

10

10

DURAND Jérémy DECOUT Christian

POINTS 

DE MATCHS

5 6 7 8

NB 

MATCH

4

4

4

4

Match gagné Match perdu Match nul

BOUVIGNIES Didier LACOMBLEZ Denis

42 3

52,25%

QUOTIENT
CLASSEMENT

 FINAL

10

6

5

4

1

3

1

2

LOPES Sylvain
Nom Prénom 

C
LA

S
S

E
M

E
N

T
 

IN
IT

IA
L

1

Distance du joueur

LOPES Sylvain

8

3

4

5

6

7

DECOUT Christian
4

DURAND Jérémy

BOUVIGNIES Didier
4

LACOMBLEZ Denis

2

64,91%

96,97%

88,64%

96,25%
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